WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 472-PM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus-472 Bus 472 is for students living on Scarlet Oak and
' Apple Blossom only. Bus 520 is for students living
on Maple Leaf and Fair Oaks only.

2:56 pm ORIGN  HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:59 pm  STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ LINCOLN AVE

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 515-PM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:515

3:00 pm ORIGN  HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:07 pm  STOP LAKESIDE DR @ OAKLEIGH WAY
3:09 pm  STOP LAKESIDE DR @ BURWOOD CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 520-PM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:520 Bus 472 is for students living on Scarlet Oak and
Driver:Craddock, Robert Apple Blossom only. Bus 520 is for students living
on Maple Leaf and Fair Oaks only.
3:00 pm ORIGN  HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:03 pm  STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ LINCOLN AVE
LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE
3:07 pm  STOP 17144 VIRGINIA AVE
3:12pm  STOP 17024/17025/17026 VIRGINIA AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 521-PM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:521

Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

3:00 pm ORIGN  HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:02pm STOP  {17334/17335 Virginia Ave

3:03 pm  STOP 17335/17336/17338 VIRGINIA AVE

3:04 pm STOP 17415 Virgina Ave

3:06 pm  STOP 17437 VIRGINIA AVE

3:07 pm  STOP 17416 VIRGINIA AVE

3:08 pm  STOP NURSERY RD @ EVERGREEN DR
3:09 pm  STOP 11128 MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR

3:11 pm  STOP 17402/17404/17406 VIRGINIA AVE

3:12pm  STOP COFFMAN AVE @ GAY ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 538-PM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:538

Driver:Bohrer, Christal

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:06 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm

ORIGIN

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
11035 HICKORY SCHOOL RD
11026 HICKORY SCHOOL RD
10932 BOWER AVE

BOWER AVE @ REEDY PKWY
BOWER AVE @ MINER AVE

10732 BOWER AVE

10713/10720 BOWER AVE
BOWER AVE @ LOMBARD ST
BOWER AVE @ TAMARACK DR
CLOVERLEAF RD @ ALLEN AVE
CLOVERLEAF RD @ COFFMAN AVE
GAY ST @ DECKER AVE

11015 DECKER AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 566-PM-2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:566

Driver:Younker, Cari

3:00 pm ORIGIN

3:08 pm STOP
3:14 pm STOP

3:17 pm STOP

HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAKEVIEW DR @ PICKWICK LN
ALCOTT RD @ FENWAY RD
FENWAY RD @ LONGFELLOW CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 599-PM2 HKE HICKORY ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:599
Driver:Zeger , Holly

3:00 pm ORIGN  HICKORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:16 pm  STOP LAKESIDE DR @ SHADYBROOK TER

Shadybrook entrance By the Lake



